
 

3rd Circular and Call for Abstracts – June 2, 2014 

The WAO 2014 International Program Committee invites authors to submit abstracts for talks and posters for 
any of the following WAO 2014 session themes listed below. 
 
 
Session Conveners 

How We Do Business, new labs Jon Bonofiglio bonofiglio@nscl.msu.edu  

New Control Technologies Petra Schuett wao2014@gsi.de  

Happy User Index, Customer Satisfaction Rossano Giachino rossano.giachino@cern.ch  

Operating a SC Machine Qing Quin qinq@ihep.ac.cn 

Software Tools incl. «Remote Operation« Kazuro Furukawa kazuro.furukawa@kek.jp 

Automation Without Loosing Skills Laurent Hardy hardy@esrf.fr  

Operator Training – Online Lectures Dan Johnson D_Johnson@fnal.gov 

Operator Issues, Motiviation, Managing OP’s Peter F. Ingrassia ingrassia@bnl.gov  

Commissioning / Rec., Checkout Before Beam Rossano Giachino rossano.giachino@cern.ch  

Poster incl. Automatic Diagnostics Eiichi Takada takada@nirs.go.jp  

Communications. Log-Books, Managing Tools Glen Johns johnsgd@ornl.gov  

Procedures, Document Control Violeta Toma violeta@triumf.ca  

Radiation Safety Tasks Done by Operators Michael Bieler bieler@desy.de  

Incidents and Lessons Learned Michael Stanek stanek@slac.stanford.edu  
 
For more session details please visit the WAO 2014 timetable: http://indico.gsi.de/event/WAO2014 
 
Submissions are welcomed for oral and poster presentations and can be made via email at wao2014@gsi.de by 
July 14.  
Your submission should include following details: 
 
 Author(s), Presenter 
 Affiliation 
 Mail 
 Oral, poster, any of these 
 Session  
 Title 
 Abstract (Word, .pdf, not more than 200 words) 
 All abstracts must be submitted in English 
 
Please note also following important points for successful abstracts: 

• You provide permission for the Organizers and Committee of the WAO 2014 to publish the abstract in the 
Workshop Proceedings, Abstract Book and Workshop website, or similar.  

• You provide permission for the Organizers and Committee of the WAO 2014 to publish the email address for 
the presenters (as listed in the abstract) in the Workshop Proceedings, Abstract Book and Workshop web-
site, or similar 

• Your abstract will be published as submitted and that no editing to grammar or spelling will be undertak-
en by the Organizing Committee. For this please make sure to check the accuracy of the information and 
referencing in your abstract. 

 
You will be informed whether your abstract has been accepted or not by August 15. 
 
We are looking forward to receiving many interesting contributions! 
 
 

Michael Bieler (DESY), International Program Committee Chair 
Petra Schuett (GSI), Local Organizing Committee Chair 
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